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COLD PLATTERS

Cheese Platter

New Zealand Cheeses - brie. cheddar. blue
Grapes

French baguette, grapes, rice crackers

Premium Cheese, Parfait, Dried Fruit

Price Per platter

$65.00

$130.00

New Zealand Premium Cheeses - aged cheddar. over the moon brie. kikorangi blue

Chicken Liver Parfait

Cornichons

Crapes

Apricots, Figs

French baguette, water & rice crackers

House Smoked Salmon

Salmon Fillet - brined house smoked  (ef, df)
Sauce - dil. citrus cream sauce

Sauce - caper cream cheese

French baguette. pita crisps

House Smoked Salmon Large

Salmon Fillet - brined house smoked  (ef, df)
Sauce - dill citrus cream sauce

Sauce - caper cream cheese

French baguette. pita crisps

Sandwich Platter - 50 pieces

Chefs selection of filings to include vegetarian
Club Sandwiches

Mini Baguette

Wraps

Sushi Platter - 50 pieces

Maki Sushi - variety of filings including vegetarian

Naigiri - assorted
Soy sauce. wasabi. pickled ginger

Dips, Breads, Vegetable Crudites
Chefs choice of 3 Dips from the following

$75.00

$150.00

$100.00

$115.00

$60.00

OURMET

URBAN

- artichoke & pine nut, beetroot, cream cheese & horseradish, nut pesto
- babaganoush. carrot & sumac hummus, red capsicum & zataar
- smoked salmon whip. cream cheese. cheddar & onion, olive tapenade

Vegetable sticks
French baguette. rispy flat bread.
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Rice Paper Wrap Platter - 70 pieces
Selection of 3 flavours:

master stock chicken. sprouts, lime. chill. nam jim dressing  (df. ef. gf)

pork, peanut, lemongrass, nam jim dressing  (df. ef. of)

julienne of asian vegetables, shiitake mushrooms, lemongrass sauce

Savoury Platter - 40 pieces

Mini pies - chefs choice

Sausage Rolls - beef & pork

Empanada - vegetarian

Vegetarian Tofilas - potato. herbs, vegetables
Tomato Relish

Canape Platter - 50 pieces

Arancini - vegetarian

Meatballs - pork. beef. spices

Frittata - vegetarian

Chicken Pieces - viethnamese green curry
Prawn Twists - prawn in pastry

Lemon Aioli

Tomato Relish

Please note 48 hours’ notice is required for these platters
All prices are exclusive of delivery & GST

(df. ef. of. vegan)

2016

$110.00

$110.00

$100.00
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